
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

CENTRAL CAMBRIA SPRING MONDAY 2014

(7409)

Next Shoot Date: 05/26/2014
Session Team Totals Through 05/20/2014

Generated: 05/24/2014

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

61728 OLDE KEG NEW TAP 44 31 5 0 05/19/2014

62364 COUNTRY INN STEW 43 32 2 3 05/20/2014

61727 COUNTRY INN MONDAY 41 34 2 3 05/19/2014

62289 GROVE MONDAY 39 36 3 2 05/19/2014

61729 MALCOTTI'S MONDAY 29 46 3 2 05/20/2014

61796 SPANKY'S 29 46 0 5 05/19/2014

Team Name: OLDE KEG NEW TAP Team ID: 61728
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

44267 5 DAN BURKET 39 21 9 2 11 07/01/2014

23078 5 JOHN SHUNIAK 39 32 7 5 12 09/20/2014

39850 6 ANDY MARSH 35 19 7 2 9 02/21/2015

34527 6 TERRY KNOPP 30 15 6 2 8 09/20/2014

45512 7 KEVIN ZOCK 26 16 5 1 6 04/20/2015

214788 5 SCOTT SHIRK 23 26 4 6 10 08/13/2014

214995 4 SHAWN HILDEBRAND 14 30 2 9 11 09/06/2014

39274 3 JANICE RAMBEAU 10 12 4 3 7 03/14/2015

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

Team Name: COUNTRY INN STEW Team ID: 62364
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

12714 7 STEW LEONE 41 24 7 3 10 05/30/2014

4655 6 ROBERT RAMIREZ 37 18 6 3 9 03/19/2015

5385 6 JEFF LAPORTA 27 25 4 4 8 02/18/2015

43791 5 CARL 'CJ' PIERCE 24 12 6 0 6 01/03/2015

40472 4 GEORGE STEIN 24 28 6 6 12 04/08/2015

113422 5 BRIANNE LEONE 19 25 5 6 11 09/26/2014

195161 3 BRAD SCHILLING 17 19 7 5 12 02/15/2015

34116 5 BRAD KLOCK 15 18 2 5 7 09/14/2014



Team Name: COUNTRY INN MONDAY Team ID: 61727
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

30410 5 BOB HUMPHREYS 43 32 9 4 13 06/01/2014

195178 7 ED BEERS 33 29 5 5 10 09/16/2015

62442 4 ERIC BERNARDIS 27 23 5 4 9 11/30/2014

111587 7 JAKE HUMPHREYS 25 17 4 3 7 06/01/2014

10912 5 LOU PRICE 25 18 7 3 10 09/19/2014

109588 4 GREG ADAMS 16 21 4 4 8 05/16/2015

72554 4 GEORGE FRANKE 15 20 5 3 8 02/13/2015

66670 3 STACY ADAMS 6 27 2 7 9 09/20/2014

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 3 0 1 1

Team Name: GROVE MONDAY Team ID: 62289
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

191682 6 AUSTIN CROWE 51 41 9 5 14 04/20/2014

52592 5 RON KAPCSOS 30 26 6 5 11 03/07/2015

199616 5 BRIAN WOY JR. 25 16 5 2 7 06/20/2014

23072 5 MATT COSTELLO 24 15 5 3 8 02/21/2015

27084 5 VINCE DEROSA 23 10 5 1 6 06/11/2014

211354 4 MIKE BALDISH 21 27 5 6 11 01/30/2015

8150 5 DAY RAGNO 21 32 1 9 10 02/18/2015

211355 3 AMY BALDISH 6 18 2 5 7 01/30/2015

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: MALCOTTI'S MONDAY Team ID: 61729
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

37202 5 ZACK JONES 35 42 5 9 14 10/20/2015

211349 5 JIM JAMES 30 43 5 9 14 01/30/2015

218199 4 STEVE DAUGHENBAUGH 29 44 5 9 14 01/28/2015

222069 4 KEITH MAUS 25 35 5 8 13 09/11/2014

69662 6 JASON SEESE 17 33 3 5 8 04/29/2015

211353 4 DREW KLEZEK 11 5 3 1 4 01/30/2015

195163 4 CHAD TURCHEK 10 19 3 5 8 01/21/2015



Team Name: SPANKY'S Team ID: 61796
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

198156 5 BEN HOOVER 49 36 7 7 14 02/03/2015

112264 6 DAVE STAGER 41 27 9 3 12 09/04/2015

221657 5 CORY ECKENRODE 23 32 2 7 9 08/29/2014

214948 4 ART ECKENRODE 22 41 3 10 13 09/04/2014

5465 6 DAVE ROLES 18 22 2 4 6 03/19/2015

221656 3 JOHN ECKENRODE 13 23 4 7 11 08/29/2014

228409 4 RYAN BOLAND 12 30 2 8 10 09/22/2014

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

191682 AUSTIN CROWE 6 55.43% 9 14 51 64.29% 115.29

39850 ANDY MARSH 6 64.81% 7 9 36 77.78% 113.78

112264 DAVE STAGER 6 60.29% 9 12 36 75.00% 111.00

12714 STEW LEONE 7 63.08% 7 10 41 70.00% 111.00

34527 TERRY KNOPP 6 66.67% 6 8 33 75.00% 108.00

4655 ROBERT RAMIREZ 6 67.27% 6 9 32 66.67% 98.67

195178 ED BEERS 7 53.23% 5 10 26 50.00% 76.00

5385 JEFF LAPORTA 6 51.92% 4 8 21 50.00% 71.00

69662 JASON SEESE 6 34.00% 3 8 16 37.50% 53.50



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

44267 DAN BURKET 5 65.00% 9 11 44 81.82% 125.82

30410 BOB HUMPHREYS 5 57.33% 9 13 42 69.23% 111.23

10912 LOU PRICE 5 58.14% 7 10 30 70.00% 100.00

23078 JOHN SHUNIAK 5 54.93% 7 12 31 58.33% 89.33

23072 MATT COSTELLO 5 61.54% 5 8 26 62.50% 88.50

72554 GEORGE FRANKE 4 42.86% 5 8 22 62.50% 84.50

198156 BEN HOOVER 5 57.65% 7 14 34 50.00% 84.00

52592 RON KAPCSOS 5 53.57% 6 11 29 54.55% 83.55

62442 ERIC BERNARDIS 4 54.00% 5 9 21 55.56% 76.56

40472 GEORGE STEIN 4 46.15% 6 12 25 50.00% 75.00

109588 GREG ADAMS 4 43.24% 4 8 21 50.00% 71.00

211354 MIKE BALDISH 4 43.75% 5 11 21 45.45% 66.45

113422 BRIANNE LEONE 5 43.18% 5 11 21 45.45% 66.45

214788 SCOTT SHIRK 5 46.94% 4 10 22 40.00% 62.00

211349 JIM JAMES 5 41.10% 5 14 24 35.71% 59.70

218199 STEVE DAUGHENBAUGH 4 39.73% 5 14 23 35.71% 58.70

222069 KEITH MAUS 4 41.67% 5 13 19 38.46% 57.46

37202 ZACK JONES 5 45.45% 5 14 18 35.71% 53.70

195163 CHAD TURCHEK 4 34.48% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50

214948 ART ECKENRODE 4 34.92% 3 13 12 23.08% 35.08

221657 CORY ECKENRODE 5 41.82% 2 9 9 22.22% 31.22

214995 SHAWN HILDEBRAND 4 31.82% 2 11 10 18.18% 28.18

228409 RYAN BOLAND 4 28.57% 2 10 8 20.00% 28.00

8150 DAY RAGNO 5 39.62% 1 10 4 10.00% 14.00

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

195161 BRAD SCHILLING 3 47.22% 7 12 25 58.33% 83.33

221656 JOHN ECKENRODE 3 36.11% 4 11 19 36.36% 55.36

66670 STACY ADAMS 3 18.18% 2 9 7 22.22% 29.22


